80 07 L

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)

07-22-2008



AMERCE emark Office

## PATENTS O.... 103514940

PAIENI	3 U.L. 100014940					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
LEE, Hui-Hsiung	Name: Race Ahead Technology Limited					
	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No						
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: P.O. Box 957					
Execution Date(s) July 7, 2008	Offshore Incorporations Centre					
Assignment Merger	City: Road Town					
Security Agreement Change of Name	Oity. Noad Town					
Joint Research Agreement	State: Tortola					
Government Interest Assignment	Country: British Virgin Islands Zip:					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License						
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No					
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
Addition of combiner of	ached?					
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name:Thomas E. Sisson						
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40					
Internal Address: Jackson Walker, LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 112 E. Pecan St., Suite 2400	✓ Enclosed					
	None required (government interest not affecting title)					
City: San Antonio	8. Payment Information					
State: Texas Zip:78205	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers					
Phone Number:210 978 7754	Expiration Date					
	b. Deposit Account Number					
Fax Number: 210 978 7790	Authorized User Name					
Email Address: tsisson@iw.com						
9. Signature:	10 July 2008					
Signature	∜ D≱te					
Thomas E. Sisson Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					
	onesi stasiniono, and desaments.					

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

)7/14/2008 RMEBRAHT 00000019 12218005

)1 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 021285 FRAME: 0762

	٠.			ASSIGNI	MENT					
	(1)	Hui-Hsiung	LEE							
(1-5) Insert name(s) of . Inventor(s).	(2)									
	(3)		·····							
	(4)					. <u>.</u>		····		
	(5)							·		
		In consideration of	the sum of	one dollar (	1.00) and ot	ther good a	and valuable	e consideration	is paid to each	of the
(6) Innert come of Assissance		undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to  RACE AHEAD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED								
(6) Insert name of Assignee (7) Insert address of Assignee	(6) (7)	P.O. Box 95	7, Offsl	nore Inc	orporation	ons Cen	tre, Ro	ad Town,	Tortola,	Brit
	` '	einafter designated a							\7in	T nice
	-	possessions, in the								
		wn as				,				
(8) Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	(8)	SUBSTRATE-C	HECK EQ	UIPMENT						
	(-)									
Application Number								Foreign Application or Case No.		
	for w	which the undersigne	d has (have)	executed an	application fo	r patent in	the United S		ca	
(9) Insert date of signing of Application		on_July 7,	`							
(10) Alternative identification	(10)	U.S. application Ser	ial Number _							
for filed applications		filed								
1) The undersigned ag	gree(s	s) to execute all pape	rs necessary	in connection	with the appli	ication and	any continui	ng or divisiona	t or reissue appl	lication
thereof and also to execute	sepai	rate assignments in o	onnection wi	th such applic	cations as the	Assignee m	ay deem ne	cessary or expe	edient or essent	tial to il
full protection and title in a	nd to	the invention hereb	y transferred.							
2) The undersigned ag	gree(s	s) to execute all pape	rs necessary	in connection	with any inter	rference wh	ich may be	declared conce	rning this applic	ation c
continuation or division or	re-issı	ue thereof and to co	operate with	the Assignee	in every way	possible in	obtaining e	vidence and g	oing forward w	ith suc
interference.										
3) The undersigned a	gree(s	s) to perform all affin	native acts w	hich may be	necessary to o	obtain a gra	nt of a valid	United States	patent to the A	ssigne
4) The undersigned a	gree(:	(s) to communicate t	o the Assign:	ee or represe	ntatives there	of any fact	s known to	me (us) respe	cting the invent	tion an
improvements thereof, and	will,	upon request, but w	ithout expens	se to me (us)	, testify in any	/ legal proc	eedings rega	arding the inve	ntion.	
5) The undersigned he	ereby	authorize(s) and req	uest(s) the C	ommissioner	of Patents to i	ssue any ar	nd all Letters	Patents of the	United States r	resultin
from said application or ar	ny divi	ision or divisions or	continuing a	oplications the	ereof to the s	aid Assigne	e, as Assign	nee of the enti	re interest, and	l heret
covenants that he has (the							_			
any agreement in conflict h							. ,	•		
6) The undersigned h	ereby	grant(s) the firm of	Jackson '	Walker L.I	P.	tt	ne power to	insert on this	assignment any	/ furthe
identification which may be							•			
7) This Assignment s										
executors, administrators,					·	,				
In witness whereof, ex		•	_		the undersian	ned name(s	).			
(1) Date <u>July 7, 2</u>		•	f Inventor	1	102 - HS		•			

PATENT REEL: 021285 FRAME: 0763

**RECORDED: 07/10/2008** 

Name of Inventor

Name of Inventor

Name of Inventor

Name of Inventor